Landesmeisterschaft Thiiringen 2024/2025 Trio Senioren A

Platz Team

1

Freygang & Haun & Witt
Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997
Freygang, Tom

Witt, Thomas

Haun, André

Kammler & Reinert & Wenzel
SportBowler Erfurt

Kammler, Mario

Wenzel, Jérg

Reinert, Stefan

Team:

Team:

Frey & Gebert & Mengdehl & Schmid

BSG Fiskus Erfurt
Schmid, Mirko
Mengdehl, Swen
Gebert, Frank
Frey, Frank-Peter

Kehres & Lumme & Pfeil
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach
Lumme, Marcel

Pfeil, Danny

Kehres, Michael

Dahimann & Hofer & Wiegleb
1. BV Starbowling Nordhausen
Wiegleb, Danny

Hoéfer, Kurt

Dahlmann, Mario

Hoke & Kern & Prousa
1. Geraer Bowlingverein
Prousa, Mike

Hoke, Robby

Kern, Heiko

Team:

Team:

Team:

Team:

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1180/ 6
1.116/ 6
1.034/ 6

3.330/ 18

196,67
186,00
172,33

185,00

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.168/ 6
1.066/ 6
993/ 6

3.227 /18

194,67
177,67
165,50

179,28

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1206/ 6
721/ 4
996/ 6
300/ 2

3.223 /18

201,00
180,25
166,00
150,00

179,06

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.055/ 6
905/ 6
904/ 6

2.864 /18

175,83
150,83
150,67

159,11

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.099/ 6
861/ 6
811/ 6

2.771 /18

183,17
143,50
135,17

153,94

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.076/ 6
859/ 6
748/ 6

2.683/ 18

179,33
143,17
124,67

149,06

HI

233
214
199

632

HI

228
234
184

577

HI

245
193
179
185

616

HI

214
202
198

492

HI

214
164
156

521

HI

222
161
141

501

LV
THU
Spiel: 1 2
233 155
183 204
164 145
580 504
THU
Spiel: 1 2
228 199
188 167
149 176
565 542
THU
Spiel: 1 2
221 151
0 0
166 179
185 115
572 445
THU
Spiel: 1 2
157 179
202 150
133 132
492 461
THU
Spiel: 1 2
203 214
137 151
133 156
473 521
THOU
Spiel: 1 2
138 222
115 128
119 104

372 454

3

188
143
164

495

201
234
142

577

245
193
178

616

171
149
167

487

206
151
153

510

157
161
114

432

4

179
162
172

513

160
155
184

499

171
177
146

494

177
175
131

483

174
126
122

422

162
157
137

456

30.03.2025

Eisenach - Bowlingcenter

Schnitt
185,00
5 6
202 223
214 210
190 199
606 632
179,28
5 6
211 169
182 140
168 174
561 483
179,06
5 6
210 208
169 182
172 155
0 0
551 545
159,11
5 6
157 214
116 113
198 143
471 470
153,94
5 6
158 144
164 132
101 146
423 422
149,06
5 6
212 185
148 150
141 133
501 468

Spiele

18

18

18

18

18

18

Eisenach

Pins

3.330

3.227

3.223

2.864

2,771

2.683



Landesmeisterschaft Thiiringen 2024/2025 Trio Senioren A

Einzelauswertung fiir Rangliste

Platz
1

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Name

Schmid, Mirko

Freygang, Tom

Kammler, Mario

Witt, Thomas

Wiegleb, Danny

Mengdehl, Swen

Prousa, Mike

Wenzel, Jorg

Lumme, Marcel

Haun, André

Gebert, Frank

Reinert, Stefan

Pfeil, Danny

Kehres, Michael

Frey, Frank-Peter

Hofer, Kurt

Hoke, Robby

Dahlmann, Mario

Kern, Heiko

Schnitt
201,00

196,67

194,67

186,00

183,17

180,25

179,33

177,67

175,83

172,33

166,00

165,50

150,83

150,67

150,00

143,50

143,17

135,17

124,67

Pins Sp
1206 6
1.180 6
1.168 6
1.116 6
1.099 6

721 4
1.076 6
1.066 6
1.055 6
1.034 6

996 6

993 6

905 6

904 6

300 2

861 6

859 6

811 6

748 6

Hi
245

233

228

214

214

193

222

234

214

199

179

184

202

198

185

164

161

156

141

Lo Diff
151 94
Spiele:
155 78
Spiele:
160 68
Spiele:
143 71
Spiele:
144 70
Spiele:
169 24
Spiele:
138 84
Spiele:
140 94
Spiele:
157 57
Spiele:
145 54
Spiele:
146 33
Spiele:
142 42
Spiele:
113 89
Spiele:
131 67
Spiele:
115 70
Spiele:
126 38
Spiele:
115 46
Spiele:
101 55
Spiele:
104 37

Spiele:

30.03.2025
Eisenach - Bowlingcenter Eisenach

Land Verein/Club

THU
221

THU
233

THOU
228

THU
183

THU
203

THU
0

THU
138

THU
188

THU
157

THUO
164

THU
166

THU
149

THU
202

THU
133

THU
185

THU
137

THU
115

THU
133

THU
119

BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
151 245 171 210 208

Roma Bowlers e.V.
155 188 179 202 223

SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
199 201 160 211 169

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.
204 143 162 214 210

1. BV Starbowling Nordhausen e.V.
214 206 174 158 144

BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
0 193 177 169 182

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwétzen
222 157 162 212 185

SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
167 234 155 182 140

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
179 171 177 157 214

Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 e.V.
145 164 172 190 199

SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
179 178 146 172 155

SportBowler Erfurt e.V.
176 142 184 168 174

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
150 149 175 116 113

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
132 167 131 198 143

BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.
115 0 0 0 O

1. BV Starbowling Nordhausen e.V.
151 151 126 164 132

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwétzen
128 161 157 148 150

1. BV Starbowling Nordhausen e.V.
156 153 122 101 146

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwétzen
104 114 137 141 133

EDV -Nr
31

981

513

564

559

34

862

873

670

257

248

493

522

10900

772

826

11304

11303



